
2025 - 2026  Mathematics Curriculum Meetings & Newsletters 
Quarterly Newsletters:    AUGUST​    OCTOBER​ JANUARY​​ MARCH 

Grades: K - 2 

Date Agenda Location Time Attendees 
 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Agenda Werz, SD2 3:00 pm Attendees 

NEW DATE! (changed due to election day) 
Monday, November 10, 2025 

Agenda Werz, PLC 3:00 pm Attendees 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Agenda Werz, SD2 3:00 pm Attendees 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Agenda Werz, PLC 3:00 pm Attendees 

*August 28th - GADOE Standards Progressions Training - more info to come 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Grades: 3 - 5 

Date Agenda Location Time Attendees 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Agenda Werz, PLC 3:00 pm Attendees 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Agenda Werz, SD2 3:00 pm Attendees 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026  Agenda Werz, SD2 3:00 pm Attendees 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Agenda Werz, SD2 3:00 pm Attendees 

*August 28th - GADOE Standards Progressions Training  
*3rd-5th Grade STEMScopes Training Sessions: July 29th, Oct. 10th, & Jan. 2nd 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Middle School  
Date Agenda Location Time Attendees 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Agenda Werz, PLC 4:00 pm Attendees 

Monday, September 29, 2025 
 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025  
 

Agenda 
 

Agenda 

Werz, SD2 
 

Werz, SD2 

8th Grade (12:30 - 3:30) 
 
6th Grade (8:30 - 11:30) 
7th Grade (12:30 - 3:30) 

Attendees 
 

Attendees 
Attendees 

Monday, January 26, 2026 
 
 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Agenda 
 
 

Agenda 

Werz, SD2 
 
 

Werz, SD2 

6th Grade (8:30 - 11:30) 
7th Grade (12:30 - 3:30 
 
8th Grade (8:30 - 11:30) 

Attendees 
Attendees 

 
Attendees 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Agenda Werz, SD1 4:00 pm Attendees 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
High School  

Date Agenda Location Time Attendees 

School Level Department 
Meetings 

Agenda At Base 
School 

Various 
Times 

Attendees 

https://secure.smore.com/n/rafkz7
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGvaywbXKY/ZrFtRwg5iAJ0csfRh3elKw/edit?utm_content=DAGvaywbXKY&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1P3dwlfXKAz13DMk_oXtCuQeNrmHb6XNU/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RLVpB8Tumf0rEdZ0flhTbXRIzdCazcEq?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1825rFCG8AvN93NwAL4ymWbs_rdGDUo3d/view?usp=sharing


 


